New Event

Aniversario do Tiago

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Corrida 01-07-2018 16:25 . .. . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(64) Duarte Salvadas 3 1:03.246 +0.672 16:38:12.095
(72) Afonso Meiavia 1 1:05.710 +3.857 16:35:47.118 4 1:02.574 - 16:39:14.669
1 1:03.575 +5.480 16:35:43.250 2 1:02.607 +0.754 16:36:49.725 5 1:12.751 +10.177 16:40:27.420
2 1:00.245 +2.150 16:36:43.495 3 1:02.924 +1.071 16:37:52.649 6 1:11.306 +8.732 16:41:38.726
3 1:00.450 +2.355 16:37:43.945 4 1:03.736 +1.883 16:38:56.385 7 1:05.808 +3.234 16:42:44.534
4 58.156 +0.061 16:38:42.101 5 1:07.046 +5.193 16:40:03.431 8 1:05.505 +2.931 16:43:50.039
5 59.060 +0.965 16:39:41.161 6 1:02.079 +0.226 16:41:05.510 9 1:04.424 +1.850 16:44:54.463
6 59.980 +1.885 16:40:41.141 7 1:01.853 - 16:42:07.363 10 1:07.646 +5.072 16:46:02.109
7 58.297 +0.202 16:41:39.438 8 1:02.109 +0.256 16:43:09.472
8 58.095 - 16:42:37.533 9 1:05.469 +3.616 16:44:14.941 (73) Bruno Loureiro
9 1:00.404 +2.309 16:43:37.937 10 1:08.588 +6.735 16:45:23.529 1 1:17.655 +14.701 16:36:02.812
10 1:02.018 +3.923 16:44:39.955 1 1:06.313 +4.460 16:46:29.842 2 1:24.177 +21.223 16:37:26.989
11 59.407 +1.312 16:45:39.362 3 1:04.805 +1.851 16:38:31.794
(61) Xavier Clemente 4 1:06.479 +3.525 16:39:38.273
(63) Dinis Gomes 1 1:12.781 +11.681 16:35:54.698 5 1:03.956 +1.002 16:40:42.229
1 1:02.951 +4.962 16:35:43.741 2 1:05.760 +4.660 16:37:00.458 6 1:04.165 +1.211 16:41:46.394
2 59.097 +1.108 16:36:42.838 3 1:05.935 +4.835 16:38:06.393 7 1:09.648 +6.694 16:42:56.042
3 59.246 +1.257 16:37:42.084 4 1:05.611 +4.511 16:39:12.004 8 1:06.881 +3.927 16:44:02.923
4 58.853 +0.864 16:38:40.937 5 1:04.959 +3.859 16:40:16.963 9 1:06.255 +3.301 16:45:09.178
5 1:00.525 +2.536 16:39:41.462 6 1:03.994 +2.894 16:41:20.957 10 [ 1:02.954 - 16:46:12.132
6 1:01.183 +3.194 16:40:42.645 7 1:05.629 +4.529 16:42:26.586
7 1:00.177 +2.188  16:41:42.822 8 1:03.850 +2.750  16:43:30.436 (60) Guilherme Pogas
8 59.866 +1.877 16:42:42.688 9 1:02.362 +1.262 16:44:32.798 1 1:58.671 +54.998 16:36:40.218
9 57.989 - 16:43:40.677 10 1:01.156 +0.056 16:45:33.954 2 1:12.007 +8.334 16:37:52.225
10 1:00.241 +2.252 16:44:40.918 11 1:01.100 | - 16:46:35.054 3 1:03.673 - 16:38:55.898
11 59.857 +1.868 16:45:40.775 4 4:24.374 +3:20.701 16:43:20.272
(71) Duarte Rocha 5 1:44.555 +40.882 16:45:04.827
(66) Tiago Pocas 1 1:15.878 +14.395 16:36:00.893 6 1:04.876 +1.203 16:46:09.703
1 1:06.223 +6.904 16:35:46.406 2 1:06.612 +5.129 16:37:07.505
2 1:01.360 +2.041 16:36:47.766 3 1:02.525 +1.042 16:38:10.030
3 1:01.213 +1.894 16:37:48.979 4 1:03.506 +2.023 16:39:13.536
4 1:00.966 +1.647 16:38:49.945 5 1:04.450 +2.967 16:40:17.986
5 1:01.054 +1.735 16:39:50.999 6 1:03.179 +1.696 16:41:21.165
6 1:00.695 +1.376 16:40:51.694 7 1:03.169 +1.686 16:42:24.334
7 1:00.268 +0.949 16:41:51.962 8 1:03.379 +1.896 16:43:27.713
8 1:00.749 +1.430 16:42:52.711 9 1:04.260 +2.777 16:44:31.973
9 59.861 +0.542 16:43:52.572 10 1:03.160 +1.677 16:45:35.133
10 1:00.447 +1.128 16:44:53.019 11 1:01.483 | - 16:46:36.616
11 59.319 - 16:45:52.338
(62) Afonso Verdingola
(69) Tomés Domingues 1 1:03.110 +5.443 16:35:42.128
1 1:14.868 +16.528 16:35:54.920 59.329 +1.662 16:36:41.457
2 1:02.307 +3.967 16:36:57.227 3 1:02.971 +5.304 16:37:44.428
3 1:00.357 +2.017 16:37:57.584 4 58.133 +0.466 16:38:42.561
4 1:10.478 +12.138 16:39:08.062 5 1:05.156 +7.489 16:39:47.717
5 58.340 - 16:40:06.402 6 58.971 +1.304 16:40:46.688
6 59.320 +0.980 16:41:05.722 7 1:00.003 +2.336 16:41:46.691
7 59.526 +1.186 16:42:05.248 8 58.965 +1.298 16:42:45.656
8 58.730 +0.390 16:43:03.978 9 57.941 +0.274 16:43:43.597
9 59.280 +0.940  16:44:03.258 10 57.667 | - 16:44:41.264
10 59.551 +1.211 16:45:02.809
11 59.328 +0.988 16:46:02.137 (67) Rita Lavos
1 1:09.900 +6.048 16:35:53.070
(75) Tomds Casquilha 2 1:03.852 | - 16:36:56.922
1 1:09.592 +11.296 16:35:54.809 3 1:09.223 +5.371 16:38:06.145
2 1:01.576 +3.280 16:36:56.385 4 1:06.506 +2.654 16:39:12.651
3 1:00.654 +2.358 16:37:57.039 5 1:07.361 +3.509 16:40:20.012
4 1:00.427 +2.131 16:38:57.466 6 1:04.215 +0.363 16:41:24.227
5 1:12.949 +14.653 16:40:10.415 7 1:06.878 +3.026 16:42:31.105
6 1:01.157 +2.861 16:41:11.572 8 1:06.018 +2.166 16:43:37.123
7 1:02.569 +4.273 16:42:14.141 9 1:05.944 +2.092 16:44:43.067
8 1:02.954 +4.658 16:43:17.095 10 1:06.353 +2.501 16:45:49.420
9 59.663 +1.367 16:44:16.758
10 1:00.053 +1.757 16:45:16.811 (74) Gongalo Santos
11 58.296 - 16:46:15.107 1 1:15.421 +12.847 16:35:59.527
2 1:09.322 +6.748 16:37:08.849
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